LIONS TOUR 2013

AWAY

HUGBYéSFwUGGED

ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

VENUE

Saturday 01 June ‘13

Wednesday 05 June ‘13

Saturday 08 June ‘13

Tuesday 11 June ‘13

Saturday 15 June ‘13

Tuesday 18 June ‘13

Saturday 22 June ‘13

Tuesday 25 June ‘13

Saturday 29 June ‘13

Saturday 06 July ‘13

12:30

11:00

10:30

10:40

10:40

10:40

11:05

10:40

11:05

11:05

19:30

18:00

19:30

19:40

19:40

19:40

20:05

19:40

20:05

20:05

Barbarians

Western Force

Queensland Reds

Combined Country

NSW Waratahs

ACT Brumbies

Australia

Melbourne Rebels

Australia

Australia

Comusnas Coutr

REBELS

Wallabicasm

Wallatbins

8-59

17-69

12-22

0-64

17-47

14-12

21-23

0-35

16-15

16-41

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

British & Irish Lions

Hong Kong Stadium, Hong Kong

Subiaco Oval, Perth

Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

Hunter Stadium, Newcastle

Allianz Stadium, Sydney

Canberra Stadium , Canberra

Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

AAMI Park, Melbourne

Etihad Stadium, Melbourne

ANZ Stadium, Sydney



http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�

