		LIONS TOUR 2013					
	DATE	KO BST	KO LOCAL	HOM	ME	AWAY	VENUE
_	Saturday 01 June '13	12:30	19:30	Barbarians	8-59	British & Irish Lions	Hong Kong Stadium, Hong Kong
_	Wednesday 05 June '13	11:00	18:00	Western Force	17-69	British & Irish Lions	Subiaco Oval, Perth
_	Saturday 08 June '13	10:30	19:30	Queensland Reds	12-22	British & Irish Lions	Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
	Tuesday 11 June '13	10:40	19:40	Combined Country	0-64	British & Irish Lions	Hunter Stadium, Newcastle
	Saturday 15 June '13	10:40	19:40	NSW Waratahs	17-47	British & Irish Lions	Allianz Stadium, Sydney
	Tuesday 18 June '13	10:40	19:40	ACT Brumbies	14-12	British & Irish Lions	Canberra Stadium , Canberra
	Saturday 22 June '13	11:05	20:05	Australia 📈	21-23	British & Irish Lions	Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
	Tuesday 25 June '13	10:40	19:40	Melbourne Rebels	0-35	British & Irish Lions	AAMI Park, Melbourne
	Saturday 29 June '13	11:05	20:05	Australia	16-15	British & Irish Lions	Etihad Stadium, Melbourne
	Saturday 06 July '13	11:05	20:05	Australia	16-41	British & Irish Lions	ANZ Stadium, Sydney